Zv HetY

Wintercompetitie 2022-2023

Uitslag: SW

Starttijd: 16-4-2023 12:00:00,0

Zeilnr
NED 1360
NED 7896
NED 8615
NED 8441
NED 5047
NED 10
NED 8559
NED 352
NED 6
NED 26
NED 27
NED 137
NED 1111
NED 2417
NED 3161
NED 5778
NED 7705

Race5

Naam

Sanne van Rijn

Juul Hondius

Katja Hof

Frank van Koten
Arjan van Ommen
Harro Bouwmeester
Karim Kat

Thijs van Someren
Bart van Ee

Jan Leerling

Eli van den Broek
Annemiek Wijnbergh
Annelies Wichers-Straatsma
Hans Knapper

Aart Simons

Mendel Stecher
Sjoerd Ooms

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 5.05.02.00
© 2018-2023, Gerhard Bouma, NL
© 1986-2017, Leo Eggink, NL

SW factor

Bootnaam Uitslag Punten

Jabbadabbadoo 1 1,0
Tissum 2 2,0
Bulletproof 3 3,0
Feniks 4 4,0

Darwin 5 5,0

Bries 6 6,0

Mantissa 7 7,0
Kamekura 8 8,0
Juffrouw Jannie dnc 18,0
N'ipper dnc 18,0

Kuching dnc 18,0

Facet dnc 18,0

Sangha dnc 18,0

| Fjarde dnc 18,0
Foolproof dnc 18,0
BulleButz dnc 18,0
Saffier dnc 18,0

Finish

Tijd
14:22:14,0
14:27:43,0
14:24:10,0
14:38:10,0
14:30:01,0
14:43:07,0
14:38:54,0
14:54:50,0

Gezeilde
Tijd
2:22:14,0
2:27:43,0
2:24:10,0
2:38:10,0
2:30:01,0
2:43:07,0
2:38:54,0
2:54:50,0

Gecorr.
Tijd.
2:32:17,0
2:35:00,1
2:35:51,4
2:37:32,2
2:40:37,0
2:41:49,3
2:42:18,5
2:49:54 .4

Formule

=GT *100/93,4
=GT * 100/ 95,3
=GT *100/92,5
=GT *100/100,4
=GT *100/93,4
=GT *100/100,8
=GT *100/97,9
=GT *100/102,9

Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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